VIRGINIA THOROUGHBRED ASSOCIATION



MONDAY, AUGUST 26, 2024 • WARRENTON HORSE SHOW GROUNDS • 9:00 AM

Worth, Hodoo 20, 2021 With Entrolled One Walted the Otto Mill							
ENTRY NO.	COGGINS (VTA OFFICE USE ONLY)	NAME OF HORSE	SIRE/DAM/DAMSIRE		BREEDER	COLOR	SEX
OWNER NAME: ADDRESS: CITY: PHONE: EMAIL: WEBSITE: LIABILITY RELEASE FOR THE SOLE CONSIDERATION OF participation in any activity of the Virginia Thoroughbred Association and the Virginia Breeders Fund, the undersigned hereby releases and forever discharges the Virginia Thoroughbred Association and the Virginia Breeders Fund, their officers, directors, members, and landowners upon whose property an accident or loss may occur, their heris, successors, executors, administrators, agents, and assigns, and all other persons, forms or corporations liable or who might be claimed to be liable, none of whom admit any liability to the undersigned but all expressly deny any liability – FROM ANY AND ALL CLAIMS, demands, damages, actions, causes of action or suits of any kind or nature whatsoever, and particularly on account of all injuries, known and unknown, both to person and property, which have resulted or may in the future result, from or during any activity of the said parties. IFULLY UNDERSTAND AND ACKNOWLEDGE that horses are powerful and unpredictable animals. With this waiver, I accept notice of the provisions of Section 3.1-796.130 through 3.1-796.133 of the Code of Virginia, which state in part: That there are inherent risks in equine activities, including (I) the propensity of an equine to behave in dangerous ways which may result in injury to the participant: (II) the inability to predict an equine's reaction to sound, movements, objects, persons or animals: and (III) hazards of surface or subsurface conditions. This waiver shall remain valid unless expressly revoked by the participant or parent or guardian of a minor, in writing, with receipt acknowledged by the Virginia Thoroughbred Association and the Virginia Breeders						ERED Y FEE FEES	
Fund and its of Each owner/a sponsored ev	agent must si	gn waiver as a condition of participation in all	Virginia Thoroughbred Association and the Virginia Breeders I	Fund			
PRINT NAME:			DATE:				
SIGNATURE: _							